Program

NFL PROGRAMMING

NFL PROGRAMMING
PREMIER LEAGUE GOAL ZONE
EXPRESS WEEKEND

EXPRESS WEEKEND

ESPN ORIGINAL DOCUMENTARY

LIGA MX SUN

REPUBLICA DEPORTIVA SUN
UFC FIGHT NIGHT PRELIM L
UFC FIGHT NIGHT L

ESPN ORIGINAL DOCUMENTARY
ESPN ORIGINAL DOCUMENTARY

TOP 100 PLAYERS OF 2016
PLAYS OF THE WEEK
AMERICAS CUP

NFL REDZONE REPLAY

NBA GAMETIME LIVE

MLB PREGAME

NBA PLAYOFFS PLAYBACK
PBA BOWLING

MLBT WEEKEND AFTERNOON
COLLEGE BASEBALL L
AFTERNOON BASEBALL GAME
GC PREGAME LI

LPGATOUR

PGATOUR

Net
ESPN2
ESPN2
NBCSN
BEIE
BEIN
ESPN2
UDN
UDN
FS1
FS1
ESPN2
ESPN
NFLN
MLBN
NBCSN
NFLN
NBAT
MLBN
NBAT
ESPN
MLBN
ESPNU
MLBN
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF

Episode
HEY ROOKIE, WELCOME NFL
HEY ROOKIE, WELCOME NFL

EXPRESS WRAP-UP
EXPRESS WRAP-UP
30 FOR 30: FANTASTIC LIES
UNAM / AMERICA

OVEREEM/ARLOVSKI
OVEREEM/ARLOVSKI
SEC STORIED: NORM

30 FOR 30 SHORTS: FIRST PITCH

TOP 100: 100-91

PLAYS OF THE WEEK 12P
NEW YORK

2015 WEEK 8

NBA GAMETIME LIVE
2016 MLB PREGAME
2016 GSW/POR GM3-R2
PBA LEAGUE ELIAS CUP
MLB TONIGHT

SOUTH CAROLINA/KENTUCKY
WAS AT CHC/PIT AT STL

2016 YOKOHAMA LPGA CLS
2016 WELLS FARGO CHAMP

Start
12:30 PM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
12:56 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:45 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:11 PM
2:30 PM
2:58 PM
1:00 PM

End

1:00 PM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:40 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:45 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM
3:30 PM
2:11 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:10 PM
7:17 PM
2:58 PM
5:09 PM
2:30 PM

Total Viewers (0 Viewers Age 18-49 (000)
152
154
293
167

88
196
369
252
494
656
132
325
100
112
154

92
118
230

90
642
136

78
390
566
249
826

98
97
184
101
50
110
205
136
257
340
63
154
45
46
62
37
47
89
34
241
50
24
118
135
56
181

Percent 18-49
64%
63%
63%
60%
57%
56%
56%
54%
52%
52%
48%
47%
45%
41%
40%
40%
40%
39%
38%
38%
37%
31%
30%
24%
22%
22%



